## P12000085650

(Re	equestor's Name)		
(Ad	ldress)		
(Ad	ldress)		
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



900240187169

10/09/12--01006--015 \*\*70.00

12 OCT -9 PM 4: 25
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAMASSEE THOUSE

10/10/12

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Famous Hot Dogs, Inc.	
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75  Filing Fee & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED
FROM: J Scot Ruffner	(Printed or typed)
2618 Park Street	
A	ddress
Lake Worth, FL 33460	State & Zip
561-547-7931 Daytime Te	elephone number
deaircraft@bellsouth.net E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OF FICE		
	Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:	
	1312 Rupp Lane		
!	Lake Worth, FL 33460		
ARTICLE III	DITTEDACE	TAL	27 <b>7</b>
	which the corporation is organized is:	<u> </u>	0007-9
	LL LAWFUL BUSINESS	<i>委</i> 世	
7411 7410 74		in the second se	6- ]
			. 9
		े १ <del></del> भूतुः देशक	#=
ARTICLE IV		المراجعة	$\sim$
the number of sha	ares of stock is: 100	•	34/ t
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC	<i>TORS</i>	
Name and 7	litle:Kevin T Droddy, P	Name and Title: Jason M Droddy, VP	
Address:	1826 17th Ave North	Address: 1826 17th Ave North	
	Lake Worth, FL 33460	Lake Worth, FL 33460	
	TT-1 4 41 4.4 TH 4.1 TH	Thomas H Droddy T	
Name and I	1826 17th Ave North	Name and Title: Thomas H Droddy, T Address: 1826 17th Ave North	
Address:	Lake Worth, FL 33460	Lake Worth, FL 33460	
	LAKA WOILII, FL 33400	Lake Worth, I.L. Mado	
	<del></del>		
	Title:	Name and Title:	
Address:			
		Water the second	
ADTICI P III	REGISTERED AGENT		
	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptal	le) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	J Scot Ruffner		
Address:	2618 Park Street		
	Lake Worth, FL 33460		•
4 D. GEGGE B. 1997	1100000000		
	INCORPORATOR		
Name:	Idress of the Incorporator is:  J Scot Ruffner		
Address:	2618 Park Street	<del></del>	
ridaress.	Lake Worth, FL 33460	AP-4/00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-	
		ocess for the above stated corporation at the place des	ignated in
this certificate, I d	um familiar with and accept the appointment	s registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	
	// V. J.		
<u></u>	2 Scatterfru	10/3/2012	
	Required Signature Registered Agen	Date	
I submit this doc	ument and affirm that the facts stated herei	are true. I am aware that the false information subn	nitted in a
	Department of State constitutes a third degree,		
		• • •	
	(/XanAL//	10/3/2012	
<del></del>	Required Signature/Incorporator	Date	